
Order Bib Name CC

1 101 PÉLOQUIN Alexandre QC

2 102 QUINN Owen BC

3 103 LI Marco (zongjun) BC

4 104 TONNOS Benjamin AB

5 105 CORSI Nate BC

6 106 VILLA Ethan BC

7 107 BOKENFOHR Dylan AB

8 108 BOIVIN Louka QC

9 109 GEISLER Logan BC

10 110 DORVAL Hugo QC

11 111 HARGRAVE PAWSON William BC

12 112 BLACK Ethan BC

13 113 NEUFELD Joel AB

14 114 CROCKER Tristan BC

15 115 EDWARDS Adam AB

16 116 HON Noah AB

17 117 RAJAN Aden ON

18 118 LAU Evan AB

19 119 THÉRIEN Maxime QC

20 120 TIUKUVAARA Samuel ON

21 121 GOYDER Anthony BC

22 122 GAUTHIER Marc NB

Hold cleaning break

23 123 HASTINGS ADLPARVAR Diego BC

24 124 WORDEN Nathan BC

25 125 KHAN Mohid BC

26 126 HARGRAVEPAWSON Max BC

27 127 MORTON Stephen ON

28 128 TAYLOR Owen AB

29 129 GILBERT David ON

30 130 GALLOWAY Jacob AB
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31 131 RAMER-CLARK Steven ON

32 132 LI Kyle BC

33 133 HARRIS Emerson ON

34 134 SMITH Dylan ON

35 135 BAUDIN Fernand QC

36 136 HECKROODT Joshua QC

37 137 SANG Mo ON

38 138 GRANT Gilby AB

39 139 FOLEY TJ AB

40 140 SAFFERY Dylan ON

41 141 NUNAN Peter ON

42 142 MOREAU Mathew ON

43 143 MCNAMEE Kindar BC

44 144 HOFFMANN Jakub BC

Hold cleaning break

45 145 SMALLWOOD Luke ON

46 146 FIELDING Nolan BC

47 147 RÉGNIER Jérémie QC

48 148 TAN Ian ON

49 149 RAVES Linus AB

50 150 RODRIGUEZ Matthew ON

51 151 ROBERT Eliott QC

52 152 SMITH Nathaniel BC

53 153 BONNEVILLE Mathieu QC

54 154 PINSK Aidan BC

55 155 MENNIE Jakob BC

56 156 YORKE Lucas BC

57 157 MCNAMEE Guy BC

58 158 LORETTE Matheo QC

59 159 POWELL Levi BC

60 160 GARCIA FERNANDEZ-OJANGUREN Elias BC

61 161 LEBLANC Liam ON

62 162 ZADRAVEC Tyson BC

63 163 BEKKEMA Lukas BC

Order Bib Name CC



64 164 LABESSE Ludovic QC

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:00

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 133 HARRIS Emerson ON

2 134 SMITH Dylan ON

3 135 BAUDIN Fernand QC

4 136 HECKROODT Joshua QC

5 137 SANG Mo ON

6 138 GRANT Gilby AB

7 139 FOLEY TJ AB

8 140 SAFFERY Dylan ON

9 141 NUNAN Peter ON

10 142 MOREAU Mathew ON

11 143 MCNAMEE Kindar BC

12 144 HOFFMANN Jakub BC

13 145 SMALLWOOD Luke ON

14 146 FIELDING Nolan BC

15 147 RÉGNIER Jérémie QC

16 148 TAN Ian ON

17 149 RAVES Linus AB

18 150 RODRIGUEZ Matthew ON

19 151 ROBERT Eliott QC

20 152 SMITH Nathaniel BC

21 153 BONNEVILLE Mathieu QC

22 154 PINSK Aidan BC

Hold cleaning break

23 155 MENNIE Jakob BC

24 156 YORKE Lucas BC

25 157 MCNAMEE Guy BC

26 158 LORETTE Matheo QC

27 159 POWELL Levi BC

28 160 GARCIA FERNANDEZ-OJANGUREN Elias BC

29 161 LEBLANC Liam ON

30 162 ZADRAVEC Tyson BC

2023/24 Open Boulder and Lead Nationals
23 November 2023 - 27 November 2023

Men Lead Qualification Route 2 Startlist



31 163 BEKKEMA Lukas BC

32 164 LABESSE Ludovic QC

33 101 PÉLOQUIN Alexandre QC

34 102 QUINN Owen BC

35 103 LI Marco (zongjun) BC

36 104 TONNOS Benjamin AB

37 105 CORSI Nate BC

38 106 VILLA Ethan BC

39 107 BOKENFOHR Dylan AB

40 108 BOIVIN Louka QC

41 109 GEISLER Logan BC

42 110 DORVAL Hugo QC

43 111 HARGRAVE PAWSON William BC

44 112 BLACK Ethan BC

Hold cleaning break

45 113 NEUFELD Joel AB

46 114 CROCKER Tristan BC

47 115 EDWARDS Adam AB

48 116 HON Noah AB

49 117 RAJAN Aden ON

50 118 LAU Evan AB

51 119 THÉRIEN Maxime QC

52 120 TIUKUVAARA Samuel ON

53 121 GOYDER Anthony BC

54 122 GAUTHIER Marc NB

55 123 HASTINGS ADLPARVAR Diego BC

56 124 WORDEN Nathan BC

57 125 KHAN Mohid BC

58 126 HARGRAVEPAWSON Max BC

59 127 MORTON Stephen ON

60 128 TAYLOR Owen AB

61 129 GILBERT David ON

62 130 GALLOWAY Jacob AB

63 131 RAMER-CLARK Steven ON

Order Bib Name CC



64 132 LI Kyle BC

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:00

Result Service provided by 


